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WE BENASSI (0601078B)
BOLOGNA - 17-02-2006 - 19-02-2006

Torneo WE BENASSI 0601078B

Luogo BOLOGNA  [Bologna - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 17-02-2006 - 19-02-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri BENFENATI ARRIGO - DALFERRO A. - TRAVERSI C.

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 NC Bagnoli Maurizio         ITA EMI BO 1458 0 0 1959 M 123619

23 NC Battaglia Gabriele       ITA EMI BO 1332 0 0 1974 M 127340

11 3N Brini Gianfranco         ITA EMI BO 1508 0 0 1956 M 120686

3 2N Buriani Andrea           ITA EMI BO 1775 0 0 1966 M 105341

20 NC Busi Piero               ITA EMI BO 1368 0 0 1967 M 126378

14 3N Capossela Fabio          ITA UMB PG 1551 0 0 1961 M 122349

26 NC Ciccolella Leonardo      ITA EMI BO 1410 0 0 1970 M 128420

12 1N Coralli Nevio            ITA EMI BO 0 0 1967 M 121643

2 2N Dalmonte Davide          ITA EMI BO 1604 0 0 1976 M 101582

7 2N De Agostini Mattia       ITA EMI BO 1613 0 0 1992 M 116212

17 NC De Simone Sorrentino F.  ITA EMI BO 1440 0 0 1969 M 123879

9 2N Fagnani Alessandro       ITA EMI BO 1587 0 0 1995 M 116228

24 NC Galluccio Antonio        ITA EMI BO 1479 0 0 1976 M 127972

19 NC Giovannardi Mirko LorenzoITA EMI BO 1443 0 0 1990 M 124782

1 NC Lorenzini Barbara        ITA EMI BO 1323 0 0 1969 F

21 NC Nonni Nazario            ITA EMI BO 1434 0 0 1966 M 126381

15 3N Pallotti Riccardo        ITA EMI BO 1515 0 0 1976 M 122429

22 CM Pelliconi Vanes          ITA EMI BO 0 0 1959 M 126406

6 3N Piccinini Samuele        ITA EMI BO 1557 0 0 1993 M 115108

10 2N Quattrini Massimo        ITA EMI BO 1781 0 0 1971 M 120278

18 2N Scala Stefano            ITA EMI FC 1596 0 0 1956 M 123887

13 NC Scali Fausto             ITA TOS AR 1467 0 0 1987 M 121776

8 2N Spatocco Andrea          ITA EMI BO 1617 0 0 1992 M 116215

5 2N Steccanella Sergio       ITA EMI BO 1736 0 0 1953 M 115090

25 1N Vrioni Bersan            ITA LAZ VT 0 0 1970 M 128419

4 1N Zorzetto Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1748 0 0 1958 M 111049
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 NC Bagnoli Maurizio         ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1959 M 123619

23 NC Battaglia Gabriele       ITA 1332 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1974 M 127340

11 3N Brini Gianfranco         ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1956 M 120686

3 2N Buriani Andrea           ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 M 105341

20 NC Busi Piero               ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1967 M 126378

14 3N Capossela Fabio          ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1961 M 122349

26 NC Ciccolella Leonardo      ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1970 M 128420

2 2N Dalmonte Davide          ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1976 M 101582

7 2N De Agostini Mattia       ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M 116212

17 NC De Simone Sorrentino F.  ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1969 M 123879

9 2N Fagnani Alessandro       ITA 1587 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1995 M 116228

24 NC Galluccio Antonio        ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1976 M 127972

19 NC Giovannardi Mirko LorenzoITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 M 124782

1 NC Lorenzini Barbara        ITA 1323 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1969 F

21 NC Nonni Nazario            ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1966 M 126381

15 3N Pallotti Riccardo        ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 122429

6 3N Piccinini Samuele        ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1993 M 115108

10 2N Quattrini Massimo        ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1971 M 120278

18 2N Scala Stefano            ITA 1596 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1956 M 123887

13 NC Scali Fausto             ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1987 M 121776

8 2N Spatocco Andrea          ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 116215

5 2N Steccanella Sergio       ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1953 M 115090

4 1N Zorzetto Carlo           ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1958 M 111049
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